  EC Type Examination Certificate Number: 0120/SGS0141
Jiaxing Eastron Electronic Instruments Co., Ltd
No 1369 Chengnan Road
Jiaxing
Zhejiang
China
Instrument Identification
SDM120 Series

4. Annex of Variants
Product Variant Identification Details:
Type Designation Description of meter
SDM120D Single Phase 230V, 0.25-5(45)A LCD register
  SDM120DB Single Phase 230V, 0.25-5(45)A LCD register with backlight
  SDM120A Single Phase 230V, 0.25-5(45)A Mechanical register
SDM120- Modbus Single Phase 230V, 0.25-5(45)A, LCD register,
 2 Pulse Outputs, RS485 Communication Port,
 Modbus
Modifications to the meter(s) described according to approval No.0120/ SGS0141 must be notified to the
issuing body to confirm the meter(s) continuing compliance to the relevant pattern approval standard(s).
MID-B-06E Rev 5 EC Type Examination Cert.
Page 7 of 8
 EC-Type Examination Certificate Number:
0120/ SGS0141
Issue Number: 2 Dated: 27th November 2015
5. Document Revision History
Issue Date Comments
1 18/02/2014 Initial Issue
2 27/11/2015 Version SDM120-Modbus added to approval
MID-B-06E Rev 5 EC Type Examination Cert.
Page 8 of 8